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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 4 Women, 100m Butterfly 10 years and older
11/11/2022 - 18:41 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri B, 10 godina

1. JANKOVIC, Asja 12 Mornar 1:44.44 142 45.09 59.35
2. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:49.15 125 46.85 1:02.30
3. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:49.58 123 52.21 57.37

DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Tri Delfina 1:46.22 46.71 59.51

Pioniri A, 11 godina

1. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 1:15.13 384 34.96 40.17
2. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 1:16.66 361 36.14 40.52
3. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 1:19.22 327 35.61 43.61
4. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 1:21.58 299 39.25 42.33
5. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Mornar 1:34.02 195 42.12 51.90
6. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 1:39.28 166 43.69 55.59
7. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 1:41.19 157 45.64 55.55
8. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 1:53.77 110 51.86 1:01.91

DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 1:45.47 47.72 57.75

Kadeti, 12-13 godina

1. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:12.26 431 33.32 38.94
2. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.97 371 35.00 40.97
3. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 1:16.59 362 35.45 41.14
4. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 1:16.93 357 35.65 41.28
5. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.43 313 35.45 44.98
6. DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 1:26.84 248 40.96 45.88
7. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 1:28.06 238 38.84 49.22
8. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 1:38.06 172 42.93 55.13
9. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 1:53.01 112 49.53 1:03.48

DNF BUBALO, Masa 10 BPK 34.34

Juniori, 14-17 godina

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:02.01 683 29.18 32.83
2. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1:04.65 602 30.06 34.59
3. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 1:05.06 591 30.69 34.37
4. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:09.37 487 31.53 37.84
5. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 1:09.89 477 32.40 37.49
6. LISING, Maja 06 BPK 1:10.21 470 31.46 38.75
7. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 1:11.42 447 31.60 39.82
8. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 1:13.85 404 33.75 40.10
9. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vracar 1:14.18 398 35.51 38.67

10. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 1:14.37 395
11. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.83 359 35.49 41.34
12. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 1:17.12 355 34.47 42.65
13. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 BPK 1:19.97 318 35.67 44.30
14. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 1:23.60 278 38.91 44.69
15. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:38.14 172 45.41 52.73

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

1. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 1:02.01 683 29.18 32.83
2. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 1:04.65 602 30.06 34.59
3. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 1:05.06 591 30.69 34.37
4. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Vracar 1:05.99 566 29.65 36.34
5. DIMKIC, Isidora 03 11. April 1:06.90 543 31.26 35.64
6. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 1:08.48 507 33.63 34.85
7. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 1:09.37 487 31.53 37.84
8. MARKOV, Milica 08 Vracar 1:09.89 477 32.40 37.49
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 4, Women, 100m Butterfly, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

9. LISING, Maja 06 BPK 1:10.21 470 31.46 38.75
10. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 1:11.42 447 31.60 39.82
11. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:12.26 431 33.32 38.94
12. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 11. April 1:13.85 404 33.75 40.10
13. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 Vracar 1:14.18 398 35.51 38.67
14. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 1:14.37 395
15. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 1:15.13 384 34.96 40.17
16. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 1:15.97 371 35.00 40.97
17. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 1:16.59 362 35.45 41.14
18. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 1:16.66 361 36.14 40.52
19. RACIC, Teodora 07 Novi Beograd 011 1:16.83 359 35.49 41.34
20. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 1:16.93 357 35.65 41.28
21. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Partizan 1:17.12 355 34.47 42.65
22. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 1:19.22 327 35.61 43.61
23. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 BPK 1:19.97 318 35.67 44.30
24. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.43 313 35.45 44.98
25. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 1:21.58 299 39.25 42.33
26. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 1:23.60 278 38.91 44.69
27. DREKIC, Teodora 10 Tri Delfina 1:26.84 248 40.96 45.88
28. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 Mornar 1:28.06 238 38.84 49.22
29. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Mornar 1:34.02 195 42.12 51.90
30. USKOKOVIC, Nadja 10 Usce 1:38.06 172 42.93 55.13
31. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 1:38.14 172 45.41 52.73
32. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 1:39.28 166 43.69 55.59
33. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 1:41.19 157 45.64 55.55
34. JANKOVIC, Asja 12 Mornar 1:44.44 142 45.09 59.35
35. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:49.15 125 46.85 1:02.30
36. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 1:49.58 123 52.21 57.37
37. MITIC, Tijana 10 11. April 1:53.01 112 49.53 1:03.48
38. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 1:53.77 110 51.86 1:01.91

DSQ MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11 Partizan 1:45.47 47.72 57.75
DSQ RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Tri Delfina 1:46.22 46.71 59.51
DNF BUBALO, Masa 10 BPK 34.34


